MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT
MEXICO MISSION FUND

06/30/25-09/30/25

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ASHLAND AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CA
CALIFORNIA LANE CHURCH OF CHRIST, ARLINGTON, TX
ELK AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK

ELK AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK (MARTIN & FAMILY)
FAIRVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, AUSTIN, TX

FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX

SCOTT & DONNA GAGE, FAYETTEVILLE, AR(Isabel)
GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, AR
HWY 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX

LEANNE KIKER, LEXINGTON, NC

RYAN & KENDRA LAFLEUR, VAN BUREN, AR

LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK
NORMANDY AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, TX
RIVERVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, BAKERSFIELD, CA
ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROGERS, AR

KEVIN ROGERS, ERIE, CO

ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK

RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

EXPENSES:

SALARIES FOR PREACHERS
ISABEL MEDICAL SUPPORT
POSTAGE

PAPER STATEMENT FEES

TOTAL EXPENSES

$450.00
$500.00
$600.00
$600.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$900.00
$300.00
$100.00
$150.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$600.00
$450.00
$300.00
$100.00

$8,400.00

$10,300.00
$500.00
$16.78
$6.00

$10,822.78



BANK BALANCE 6/30/25

CONTRIBUTIONS

TOTAL AVAILABLE

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE 9/30/25

$62,421.60

$8,400.00
$70,821.60
$10,822.78

$59,998.82



