

MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

MEXICO MISSION FUND

06/30/25-09/30/25

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ASHLAND AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CA	\$450.00
CALIFORNIA LANE CHURCH OF CHRIST, ARLINGTON, TX	\$500.00
ELK AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK	\$600.00
ELK AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK (MARTIN & FAMILY)	\$600.00
FAIRVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, AUSTIN, TX	\$250.00
FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX	\$1,000.00
SCOTT & DONNA GAGE, FAYETTEVILLE, AR(Isabel)	\$500.00
GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, AR	\$900.00
HWY 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX	\$300.00
LEANNE KIKER, LEXINGTON, NC	\$100.00
RYAN & KENDRA LAFLEUR, VAN BUREN, AR	\$150.00
LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK	\$400.00
NORMANDY AVE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, TX	\$1,000.00
RIVERVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, BAKERSFIELD, CA	\$200.00
ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROGERS, AR	\$600.00
KEVIN ROGERS, ERIE, CO	\$450.00
ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK	\$300.00
RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK	\$100.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	<hr/> \$8,400.00

EXPENSES:

SALARIES FOR PREACHERS	\$10,300.00
ISABEL MEDICAL SUPPORT	\$500.00
POSTAGE	\$16.78
PAPER STATEMENT FEES	\$6.00
TOTAL EXPENSES	<hr/> \$10,822.78

BANK BALANCE 6/30/25	\$62,421.60
CONTRIBUTIONS	\$8,400.00
TOTAL AVAILABLE	\$70,821.60
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$10,822.78
BANK BALANCE 9/30/25	\$59,998.82